

In

TESTAMENTARY PETITION 3640 OF 2022

V/S

Deepak Nemani And 3 OrsRESPONDENT

Ms. Divya Vishwanath i/by. Som Sinha & Associates for the Applicant.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N. JADHAV J

DATE : 8th October, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 12/11/2025 .

(ASSOCIATE)